W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
The MapIT G2 TERA system combines two best-in-class systems in one. The MapIT G2 Automated Infrastructure
Management (AIM) system is available in a fully shielded TERA solution. TERA, already the highest performing and most
secure twisted pair cabling system, now features MapIT G2 technology built into the category 7A/ classFA patch panels and
cords. This combination of intelligent TERA hardware and Siemon EagleEye® Connect software delivers real-time tracking
and management of network-wide physical layer activity and IT assets. This benchmark AIM solution offers users a truly
unparalleled level of performance, security and control.
Robust

EN/IEC 61000 - 4-11
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
MapIT® G2 TERA® Patch Panel
Automatically track patch connections with these advanced MapIT  G2 patch panels.
Compatible with TERA 4-pair or 2-pair MapIT patch cords.
Ready Panel Upgrade to MapIT G2
MapIT ready panels are a great option for projects when funding for a fully intelligent system hasn’t
been budgeted.  Simply install the lower cost ready panel on day one and upgrade with the PCB kit and
other MapIT products when you’re ready.
MapIT G2 TERA Patch Cords - 4 Pair
TERA-TERA cable assembly, ivory jacket, colored boot, LSOH
MapIT G2 TERA Patch Cords - 2 Pair
TERA to Category 5e screened RJ45 cable assembly, ivory jacket, colored boot, LSOH
MapIT G2 TERA - to - Modular Patch Cords - 4 Pair
TERA - RJ45 cable assembly Category 6A, ivory jacket, colored boot, LSOH
Part Number Description
M-SPPA-T24K MapIT G2 TERA panel, 24 ports, angled, black, 1U, includes TERA outlets
Part Number Description
M-SPPA-T24-01K MapIT G2 Ready TERA panel, 24 ports, angled, black, 1U, includes TERA outlets
M-SPPAT-PCBA-24 MapIT G2 TERA panel upgrade kit, PCB
M-T4-(XX)M-B(XX)L
M-T2E2-(XX)M-B(XX)L
M-T4(X)-S(XX)M-B(XX)L
Cord Length
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 2m (9.8 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.4 ft.)
Cord Length
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 2m (9.8 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.4 ft.)
Cord Length
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 2m (9.8 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.4 ft.)
Wiring
A = T568B
T = T568A
Boot Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
Boot Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
Boot Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
SS
_M